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Classifica Generale

BiBi Race - 5K

Nominativo

Fantauzzo Ettore
Casasola Alessandro
Siviero Alberto
Dellavalle Francesco
Dellavalle Andrea
Pandimiglio Andrea
Corrias Roberto
Rapetti Fabio
Gorrieri Riccardo
Roncato Daniela
Calleri Sara

Gazzo Lucia
Pedemonte Francesca
Perronace Francesca
Cagnone Alessandra
Bignone Sandro
Brovall Lisa

Boragni Enrico
Rabino Marzia
Mango Elide

Rossi Gabriale
Marabotto Pietro
Marabotto Fulvio
Spotorno Asia
Spotorno Michele
Vinai Martina
Vannucci Andreana
Priola Patrizia
Vallarino Caterina
Sangiovanni Giulia
Angelini Letizia
Bozzolo Jose

Societa’

Triathlon Savona
Asd RunRivieraRun
Emozioni Sport
Libero

Libero

Libero

Libero

Libero

Libero

Libero

Asd RunRivieraRun
Libero

Libero

Libero

Asd RunRivieraRun
Libero

Libero

Run Riviera Run
Run Riviera Run
Libero

Libero

Libero

Libero

Libero

Libero

Libero

Asd RunRivieraRun
Libero

Libero

Libero

Libero

Asd RunRivieraRun

Anno

1966
1985
1961
2007
1969
1972
1969
1980
1965
1980
1975
2009
1974
1986
1986
1980
1976
1967
1970
1986
1980
2008
1968
2010
1979
1991
1971
1963
1961
2001
1969
1958
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Categoria

Maschile 5K
Maschile 5K
Maschile 5K
Maschile 5K
Maschile 5K
Maschile 5K
Maschile 5K
Maschile 5K
Maschile 5K
Femminile 5K
Femminile 5K
Femminile 5K
Femminile 5K
Femminile 5K
Femminile 5K
Maschile 5K
Femminile 5K
Maschile 5K
Femminile 5K
Femminile 5K
Maschile 5K
Maschile 5K
Maschile 5K
Femminile 5K
Maschile 5K
Femminile 5K
Femminile 5K
Femminile 5K
Femminile 5K
Femminile 5K
Femminile 5K
Femminile 5K
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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
Cronometristi

Savona “A. Giordanengo’

Pett.

522
505
515
536
537
523
518
516
517
513
506
532
533
538
510
512
509
521
519
528
529
535
534
531
530
524
507
525
520
526
527
508

Km

Tempo

00:16:38
00:17:16
00:19:39
00:22:10
00:22:11
00:23:17
00:23:40
00:23:43
00:23:47
00:25:11
00:25:36
00:25:47
00:25:52
00:26:32
00:26:32
00:26:47
00:27:12
00:27:18
00:28:22
00:28:39
00:28:59
00:29:53
00:29:54
00:33:07
00:33:09
00:34:40
00:35:07
00:35:39
00:35:39
00:35:49
00:39:26
00:39:26

5,00

min/km

00:03:20
00:03:27
00:03:56
00:04:26
00:04:26
00:04:39
00:04:44
00:04:45
00:04:45
00:03:02
00:05:07
00:03:09
00:05:10
00:05:18
00:05:18
00:05:21
00:05:26
00:05:28
00:05:40
00:05:48
00:05:48
00:03:59
00:05:59
00:06:37
00:06:38
00:06:56
00:07:01
00:07:08
00:07:08
00:07:10
00:07:53
00:07:53



